& KEF MOTOR

Geared drill press
# 2125050

FLOTT drilling machines w/ variable speed - FLOTT TB 10

MENU FEATURES - Clear and understandable input menu - Mode selection between drilling and tapping - Two precise display
values for target- and actual drilling depht as well as the speed - Counting function of drilling/threading strokes - Intelligent
memory function of the set parameters - Automatic power saving mode.

THE CONTROL PANEL WITH DISPLAY - Clearly laid out operating panel with a central metal rotary knob - OLEO - Display (organic
light-emitting diode) - Dust protected housing of the machine control - Easy disassembly of the control unit for maintenance
(only 4 screws) - Just one cable duct to the frequency converter and depht sensor.

EFFICIENT INTEGRATED LED LIGHTING SYSTEM The positions of the two power LEDs at the front of the machine ensure
optimum illumination of the drilling area and the work piece. The work piece creates no interfering shadows in the field of view
of the machine user. Also any kind of visual clarity for the machine operator is enhanced by the ar - rangement and the
integrated lens system of the LEDs.

INTELLIGENT DRILLING AND TAPPING FUNCTION Reliable adjusting of the thread cutting depth needed by digitally controlled
depth display

Product Link:

https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/geared-drill-press-503

SCANTOOL GROUP Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst +45 98 23 60 88 info@scantool-group.dk


https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/503
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

& KEF MOTOR

Product Specification
Rpm

Voltage

Working table (mm)

Drilling Capacity (g mm)

Tapping Capacity

Morse Taper

Column Diameter (g mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Product Link:

https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/geared-drill-press-503

SCANTOOL GROUP Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst

0-6000

1x230V-50 Hz

120-6000

13

M6

B15

70

320

520

820

+45 98 23 60 88

info@scantool-group.dk


https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/503
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

