

Geared drill press

2125050

FLOTT drilling machines w/ variable speed - FLOTT TB 10



MENU FEATURES · Clear and understandable input menu · Mode selection between drilling and tapping · Two precise display values for target- and actual drilling depth as well as the speed · Counting function of drilling/threading strokes · Intelligent memory function of the set parameters · Automatic power saving mode.

THE CONTROL PANEL WITH DISPLAY · Clearly laid out operating panel with a central metal rotary knob · OLEO - Display (organic light-emitting diode) · Dust protected housing of the machine control · Easy disassembly of the control unit for maintenance (only 4 screws) · Just one cable duct to the frequency converter and depth sensor.

EFFICIENT INTEGRATED LED LIGHTING SYSTEM The positions of the two power LEDs at the front of the machine ensure optimum illumination of the drilling area and the work piece. The work piece creates no interfering shadows in the field of view of the machine user. Also any kind of visual clarity for the machine operator is enhanced by the arrangement and the integrated lens system of the LEDs.

INTELLIGENT DRILLING AND TAPPING FUNCTION Reliable adjusting of the thread cutting depth needed by digitally controlled depth display

Product Link:

<https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/geared-drill-press-503>



Product Specification

Rpm	0-6000
Voltage	1x230V-50 Hz
Working table (mm)	120-6000
Drilling Capacity (ø mm)	13
Tapping Capacity	M6
Morse Taper	B15
Column Diameter (ø mm)	70
Length (mm)	320
Width (mm)	520
Height (mm)	820

Product Link:

<https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/geared-drill-press-503>